
186 CEILING

Sophisticated LED technology meets ceiling with minimalist design

Sophisticated LED technology meets ceiling with minimalist design

Model

Model

Voltage

Voltage

Watt

Watt

Custom Options

Custom Options

Finish

Finish

FM11920

FM11509-WH
FM11513-WH

120V

120V
120V

19W

9.5W
21.5W

1600

800
1600

880*

400*
800*

2700K - 5000K Available 
Min. Qty May Apply

2700K - 5000K Available 
Min. Qty May Apply

BK - Black
WH - White

WH - White

FM11920

FM11509-WH / FM11513-WH

LED 
Lumens

LED 
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens
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Black or white metal details

Elegant curved white acrylic 
Painted white metal details

Dimmable with ELV dimmer (Not included)
120V

Dimmable with ELV dimmer (Not included)
120V
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3000K
>80
100% - 10%
50,000 hours

3000K
>80
100% - 10%
50,000 hours

Color Temp
CRI (Ra)
Dimming
Rated Life

Color Temp
CRI (Ra)
Dimming
Rated Life

FM11920-WH

FM11920-BK

FM11509-WH

FM11513-WH
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